
P16 Thu Jun 22 TBD TBD TBD TBD Drost Park Khoury League TBD

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, Inc. • 5400 Meramec Bottom Road • St. Louis, MO 63128

P18 Thu Jun 29 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Phone (314) 849-8900 • info@khouryleague.org • www.khouryleague.org

TEAM

FIELDLOCATIONOPPONENTYOUR TEAMGAME TIMEGAME DATEGM#

AGE DIVISIONLEAGUETEAM MANAGER

Drost Park Khoury League TBD

Drost Park Khoury League MV1

P17 Tue Jun 27 TBD TBD TBD TBD Drost Park Khoury League TBD

14 Tue Jun 13 6:00 PM HOME BK23 Doug Zerjal

P15 Tue Jun 20 TBD TBD TBD TBD Drost Park Khoury League TBD

Drost Park Khoury League MV1

13 Thu Jun 8 6:00 PM AWAY BK25 Brad Geppert Belleville Khoury League WE5

12 Tue Jun 6 6:00 PM HOME CV13 Gary Kingan

Columbia Khoury League CB3

11 Tue May 30 6:00 PM AWAY RB16 Gary Chambers Red Bud Khoury League TBA5

10 Tue May 23 6:00 PM AWAY CB17 Donna Nowak

Drost Park Khoury League MV6

9 Thu May 18 6:00 PM HOME RB16 Gary Chambers Drost Park Khoury League MV1

8 Mon May 15 6:00 PM HOME CB17 Donna Nowak

Drost Park Khoury League MV2

7 Thu May 11 6:00 PM AWAY CV13 Gary Kingan Collinsville Khoury League CV1

6 Tue May 2 6:00 PM HOME MV17 Michael Taphorn

5 Thu Apr 27 6:00 PM HOME BK25 Brad Geppert Drost Park Khoury League MV5

4 Tue Apr 25 6:00 PM AWAY DU9 Christina Beggs

3 Mon Apr 24 6:00 PM HOME BK24 Tim Myatt Drost Park Khoury League MV4

Dupo Khoury League DU1
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2017

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

Doug ZerjalAWAY Belleville Khoury League WE5

2 Tue Apr 18 6:00 PM AWAY BK24 Tim Myatt

1 Mon Apr 17 6:00 PM BK23

Belleville Khoury League WE5


